&

Name

Simon Wilson
Tom Rigby
Stephen Irwin
John Morgan
Beau Smith
Gethin Butler
Paul Shallicker
Daniel Burrows
Paul David Fleming
Paul Grindley
Cecil Hopkinson
Peter Haigh
Erica Booth

Charlotte  Gorman
Wendy Drake

Andrew Hathaway
John Morgan
Paul Shallicker

Christopher Dursley

@ LANCASHIRE

ROAD CLUB
Eddie Leece Open 25 Mile Time Trial Prize List

(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations)

Club
Brother NRG Wattshop

Springfield Financial Racing Team

North Lancs RC
Coveryourcar.co.uk RT
Racepace

Preston Whs
Coveryourcar.co.uk RT
Wigan Whs CC
Preston Whs

Liverpool Century RC
Wigan Whs CC

Nelson Whs CC
Lancashire RC

Team Lusso

Racepace

BodyTorqg Racing

Coveryourcar.co.uk RT
Coveryourcar.co.uk RT
Coveryourcar.co.uk RT

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male

Time
00:52:14
00:53:09
00:53:17
00:55:50
00:57:27
00:56:09
00:58:23
00:59:33
00:56:14
00:57:50
01:02:23
01:04:16
01:01:39
01:03:30
01:06:56
00:58:45

00:55:50

00:58:23

01:00:53
2:55:06

Congratulations to Simon Wilson on setting a new course

record breaking the previous best of 52:46 set by Steve Irwin.

Note: One Rider, One Prize (except Team)

Category
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st vet 40
2nd vet 40
3rd vet 40
1st vet 50
2nd vet 50
1st Vet 60
2nd Vet 60
1st Lady
2nd Lady
1st Lady Vet
1st Junior

1st Team
1st Team
1st Team

Where a rider could win two solo prizes they are allocated the higher value prize

Many thanks to all those who helped to make the event a success.
Richard and Mike the Timekeepers, Tony for relaying the times.

The Marshals (Harry, John, Mike, Phil, lan, Geoff, Frank)

Jason for pushing off, Jean for the catering.

Prize
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

£7.50
£15.00
£10.00

£7.50
£15.00
£10.00
£15.00
£10.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£15.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00


http://www.lancsroadclub.org.uk/
http://www.lancsroadclub.org.uk/

