

Eddie Leece Open 25 Mile Time Trial Prize List

(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations)

Name		Club	Gender	Time	Category	Prize
Simon	Wilson	Brother NRG Wattshop	Male	00:52:14	1st	£25.00
Tom	Rigby	Springfield Financial Racing Team	Male	00:53:09	2nd	£20.00
Stephen	Irwin	North Lancs RC	Male	00:53:17	3rd	£15.00
John	Morgan	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT	Male	00:55:50	4th	£10.00
Beau	Smith	Racepace	Male	00:57:27	5th	£7.50
Gethin	Butler	Preston Whs	Male	00:56:09	1st vet 40	£15.00
Paul	Shallicker	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT	Male	00:58:23	2nd vet 40	£10.00
Daniel	Burrows	Wigan Whs CC	Male	00:59:33	3rd vet 40	£7.50
Paul David	Fleming	Preston Whs	Male	00:56:14	1st vet 50	£15.00
Paul	Grindley	Liverpool Century RC	Male	00:57:50	2nd vet 50	£10.00
Cecil	Hopkinson	Wigan Whs CC	Male	01:02:23	1st Vet 60	£15.00
Peter	Haigh	Nelson Whs CC	Male	01:04:16	2nd Vet 60	£10.00
Erica	Booth	Lancashire RC	Female	01:01:39	1st Lady	£25.00
Charlotte	Gorman	Team Lusso	Female	01:03:30	2nd Lady	£20.00
Wendy	Drake	Racepace	Female	01:06:56	1st Lady Vet	£15.00
Andrew	Hathaway	BodyTorq Racing	Male	00:58:45	1st Junior	£15.00
John	Morgan	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT	Male	00:55:50	1st Team	£10.00
Paul	Shallicker	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT	Male	00:58:23	1st Team	£10.00
Christopher	Dursley	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT	Male	01:00:53	1st Team	£10.00
				2:55:06		

Congratulations to Simon Wilson on setting a new course record breaking the previous best of 52:46 set by Steve Irwin.

Note: One Rider, One Prize (except Team)
Where a rider could win two solo prizes they are allocated the higher value prize

Many thanks to all those who helped to make the event a success.

Richard and Mike the Timekeepers, Tony for relaying the times.

The Marshals (Harry, John, Mike, Phil, Ian, Geoff, Frank)

Jason for pushing off, Jean for the catering.